Power Wave 4
Three Phase, 8 to 400kW
SHAKER TABLE TESTED AND *HCAI CERTIFIED
(FORMERLY OSHPD)
Need a seismic upgrade? Our *HCAI Certified (formerly
OSHPD) cabinets will protect your inverter from seismic
activity when mother nature calls. With full capabilities of the
Power Wave 4 series, this emergency lighting inverter will

PROJECT NAME :
REP / DISTRIBUTOR :
ORDERING GUIDE
order number does not reflect model number. please consult factory.
Power Wave 4 *OSHPD
Example: SV-PW4-40-B05-S90-N08A40-LCR20(3)-GMS LAN-PM2
SV-PW4-
N08A40
AUX BREAKERS  (UL1077)
AUX BREAKERS EXAMPLE
* Only up to 20 poles.
** Allows you to have individual circuits remain on battery
even when utility is restored for a period of time. Must be
a normally OFF circuit.
***Consult factory for custom amp rating.
08 AN
OUTPUT
N: Normally ON
F: Normally OFF
**FD: Normally OFF
w/ Time Delay
VOLTAGE
A - 120V, 1P
B - 208V, 2P
C - 240V, 2P
D - 277V, 1P
E - 480V, 2P
F - 208Y/120, 3P
G - 480Y/277, 3P
40
BREAKERS
*01 - 20 (Max 20)
OnLine Power, Inc.  |  Los Angeles, CA  |  Tel. 1-800-227-8899  |  Fax: 1-323-721-3929  |  sales@onlinepower.com  |  www.onlinepower.com
© Copyright OnLine Power, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without prior notification.
120-SV-OG-02-26
STANDARD: 20 AMP
AMP RATING***
10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 50, 60
SV-PW4:
Power Wave 4
*OSHPD
*HCAI Certified
(formerly OSHPD)
 S90: Standard @ 90min
* L90: Long Life @ 90 min
H90: Hi Temp @ 90 min
U90: USA @ 90 min
( required for BAA and BABA compliance )
S120: Standard @ 120min
* L120: Long Life @ 120 min
H120: Hi Temp @ 120 min
U120: USA @ 120 min
( required for BAA and BABA compliance )
S90
BATTERY TYPE
*Long Life 20 Yr. Pro Rata Battery.
PICK ANY:
X: Seismic Mounting
LCR20B(#): Load Control Relay,
Single Flex Stud Mounting (#): Qty
LCR20(#): Load Control Relay, No Flex (#): Qty
TVSS: Input Transient Voltage Surge Suppressor
(Class C)
SCCR: 65 KAIC Total System Short Circuit
Current Rating
DS: Drip Shield Hood
CL: Corbin Lock
BATTERY OPTIONS
FC: Fast Charge (12 hrs or less)
TR: Thermal Runaway Control (IFC 1206.2)
MONITORING OPTIONS
DO: Dry Contact Open Signal